Contents

Figures and Tables vii

Foreword XV
Donald M. Berwick

Preface XXi

About the Authors XXV

Part One: The Dynamic Health Care
Management Enwironment
1. The Modern Health Care and Business
Environment 3

2. Principles of Management in a Dynamic

Environment 11
3. The Pareto Rule, Focusing Table, and
Focusing Matrix 29

Part Two: Novel Management Approaches
4. Management by Constraints: The Focusing
Steps of the Theory of Constraints 47
5. Management by Constraints in a Bottleneck

Environment 75



vi

Contents

15.
16.

17.

Management by Constraints When the Market
[s the Constraint

7. Focused Current Reality Tree
8.

9. The Efficiencies Syndrome
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Resolving Managerial Conflicts

The Evils of Long Response Times

Reducing Response Times

The Complete Kit Concept

Performance Measures and Managerial Control
Effects of Fluctuations, Variability, and
Uncertainty on the System

The Evils of Traditional Cost Accounting
Marketing, Costing, and Pricing Considerations
in Decision-Making Processes

Quality Management and Process Control

Part Three: Strategy and Value Creation

18.

Creating Value for Health Care Organizations

Part Four: Summary

19. Case Study: The Emergency Department at Guard

20.

Mountain Hospital
Our Managerial Credo

References

Index

99
119
131
143
149
163
191
205

219
237

245
263

281

309
323

337
341



