Contents

Figu	res and Tables	vii
Foreword		xv
Ι	Donald M. Berwick	
Preface		xxi
About the Authors		XXV
Par	rt One: The Dynamic Health Care	
	Management Environment	
1.	The Modern Health Care and Business	
	Environment	3
2.	Principles of Management in a Dynamic	
	Environment	11
3.	The Pareto Rule, Focusing Table, and	
	Focusing Matrix	29
n	T N IM	
Pai	rt Two: Novel Management Approaches	
4.	Management by Constraints: The Focusing	
	Steps of the Theory of Constraints	47
5.	Management by Constraints in a Bottleneck	
	Environment	75

vi Contents

6.	Management by Constraints When the Market		
	Is the Constraint	99	
7.	Focused Current Reality Tree	119	
8.	Resolving Managerial Conflicts	131	
9.	The Efficiencies Syndrome	143	
10.	The Evils of Long Response Times	149	
11.	Reducing Response Times	163	
12.	The Complete Kit Concept	191	
13.	Performance Measures and Managerial Control	205	
14.	Effects of Fluctuations, Variability, and		
	Uncertainty on the System	219	
15.	The Evils of Traditional Cost Accounting	237	
16.	Marketing, Costing, and Pricing Considerations		
	in Decision-Making Processes	245	
17.	Quality Management and Process Control	263	
Par	rt Three: Strategy and Value Creation		
18.	Creating Value for Health Care Organizations	281	
Par	rt Four: Summary		
19.	Case Study: The Emergency Department at Guard		
	Mountain Hospital	309	
20.	Our Managerial Credo	323	
Refe	erences	337	
Index		341	